Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

CI No air Lin			
register	301	Pate - site bills	IIIs 15/2/91
Company Name:	TRACTO	Site:	OZO
Name of Contractor	Sall cont	7	<u> </u>
Nature of work	H7011 700	Jana San Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana Jana J	
Work done	From Date		To Date
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.	o. Qty.	Rate Units	Amount Contractors
1. 11. #IDE pine louing	Hing 372.00	10.00 mts	1/0/15
2. HDP= 28 000 law	1		3,100/-
3. Synter			3.000 /T
4. 18th 5000 1+s	-	- 25	-
	and the second s		
6.			
7.			
200	The second secon		
9.			
10.			
11. T	Total:		0.83.0/1
Bill required	UYES ANO.	GST bill required	ed YES MNO.
Measurement & estimate sheet:	☐ Required ☐ Not required	Measurement & estimate sheet:	
PO/WO no.		PO/WO date:	Troc energoach
Remarks :			
75.237 K. J.			
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team	Approved by M.D.
Date: 15/3/21	Date:		Date:
Sign:	Sign;		Sign:

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

The state of the s							
AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I			ıly	wenty rupees or	Note: Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty rupees only	Note: Nine Thousa	
77.0							
9820.00							
Color Color	3,000.00	0.60	Lts	5000.00	000lts	Syntex Tanks with 5000lts	ယ
	3,100.00	10.00	Mts	310,00		HDPE Pipe laying	2
ALTERNATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE	3,720.00	10.00	mts	372,00		HDPE Pipe laying	1
Item Head Total	Amount	Rate	Units	Quantity	Item Description	Item Head	S No.
The state of the s			And the Control of th				
	7.				15.03.21		Date:
The state of the s		State of the state		The state of the s	Srikanth Jena		Prepared By
ery demander of the contract o				Amazini and the forest and the state of the	P. Sai Kumar		Contactor Name:
		3		Annual Straight (Market Straight Straig	HDPE Pipe laying		Work Description:
بادة		Sign:	3	Advantage of the Control of the Cont	Gulmohar Residency		Project:
	RamPrasad	Approved by:		And the state of t	MRMILLP		Company Name:
		VID.		and the time of the interpretation of the in			ESTIMATE SHEET

MEASUREMEN SHEET			Total Control of the			Daw
Company Name:	MRMLLP		And the state of t		Approved by:	Ramprasad
Project:	Gulmohar Residency	AND THE RESIDENCE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP			Sign:	The state of the s
Work Description:	HDPE Pipe laying					
Prepared By	P. Sai Kumar		The same of the sa			
Contractor Name:	Srikanth Jena					
Date:	15.03.21					Total State of the
		A	ಹ	С	D	E=AxBxCxD
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity
		The state of the s	1000			The state of the s
1 HDPE Pipe laying	laying	372.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	372.00
	HDPE Pipe laying from Clubhouse to F & G-blocks	shouse to F & G	-blocks			The state of the s
2 HDPE Pipe laying	laying	310.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	310.00
	HDPE Pipe laying from C-block borewell point to A & B-block lift pits	ock borewell po	itn to A & 1	B-block lift	pits.	
2 Syntex Tanks with 5000lts	s with 5000lts		djund sammen			
		5000.00	-	1	1	5000
			and the second s		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
			Tanan Tanan			and the same of th

Bill for Labour Charges

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64, Sandhya Nagar, Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 15.03.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

HDPE pipe laying at Site.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards HDPE Pipe laying from C-block Borewell Point to A & B-blocks borewell pits and from Clubhouse to F & G-	Rs.3,928 /-
	blocks .Total Amount = 9,820 /-	
	Work done from date 11.02.21 to date 12.03.21	

Amount in words: Rupees: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Eight Only.

Sign: Srikouth

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 15.03.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work of HDPE Pipe Laying

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards HDPE Pipe	
	laying from C-block Borewell Point to A & B-blocks	Rs.3.928 /-
	borewell pits and from Clubhouse to F & G-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	blocks .Total Amount = 9,820 /-	4
- 4	Work done from date 11.02.21 to date 12.03.21	Ker and the second seco

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Eight Only.

Sign: Srikanth

Allowance for Consumables

Srikanth Jena, H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur, Uppal.

Date: 15.03.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work for HDPE Pipe laying.

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards HDPE Pipe	Kiffo, kinga a Pinanganan ang
	laying from C-block Borewell Point to A & B-blocks	Rs.1,964/-
	borewell pits and from Clubhouse to F & G-	
	blocks .Total Amount = 9,820 /-	
	Work done from date 11.02.21 to date 12.03.21	Acres males

Amount in words: One Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty Four Only.

Sign: Srikanth